Features
Performance Specifications
Parameter Specification
Grade AP
Port Configuration 1 x 4 1 x 4
Excess Loss (Max.) (dB) 4.03.0
Insertion Loss (Max.) (dB) 7.97.5
Uniformity (Max.) (dB) 8.14.1

3. All values referenced are without connector
C
ouplersOrdering Information
Dimensions & Pigtail Style
Package A:
3.5mm x 54mm Stainless Steel Tube
Package B:
Pigtail Style:
rebiFeraBmu052:AegakcaP
ebuTesooLmu009rorebiFeraBmu052:BegakcaP
Type Grade Wavelength
Coupling
Ratio or
Attenuation (dB)
Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type
S
W
P
A
A=Package A
B=Package B
0104=1x4
Package C:
8.5mm x 14mm x 98mm Case
ebuTesooLmu009roelbacmm3:CegakcaP
AV=Tree coupler35=1310/1550nm
* Type: S -- Singlemode Standard Coupler
W -- Singlemode Wideband Coupler
Package Dimensions
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
0=SMF 28
D=DS Fiber
S=Special
In/Out
Connector
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
7=LC/APC
X=Special
C=Package C 3=3mm Cable
3.5mm x 60mm Stainless Steel Tube
6=LC/UPC